
Effective from 1 January 2023.
(This card product is no longer issued.)

Go Banking card
Fee schedule 

Maintenance fee
Monthly maintenance fee (primary card)  R29,96 R29,96
Monthly maintenance fee (additional card)  No longer issued No longer issued
Monthly credit facility service fee                                                   1 R21 R21
Transaction fees
Cash withdrawals
At a Nedbank ATM R2,50 per R100 R2,50 per R100
 or part thereof or part thereof
At a Saswitch ATM R12 plus R12 plus
 R2,50 per R100 R2,50 per R100
 or part thereof or part thereof
Over the counter R100 plus R100 plus
 R2 per R100 R2 per R100
 or part thereof or part thereof
Overseas                                                                                                       2 R60 plus R60 plus
 R2,50 per R100 R2,50 per R100
 or part thereof or part thereof
Cash withdrawals – ‘Overseas’ R2 R2
International currency conversion fee                                            2 2% 2%
Deposits
At a branch  R100 plus R100 plus
 R2,50 per R100 R2,50 per R100
 or part thereof or part thereof
At a Nedbank Intelligent Depositor ATM R1,50 per R100 R1,50 per R100
 or part thereof or part thereof
Cheque deposit  N/A  N/A
Transfers and payments
Electronic payments (including using self-service terminals)   R8,35  R8,35
Electronic transfers (including using self-service terminals)   Free  Free
Transfer at a branch  R200 R200
Other fees
Dishonoured payment  R35  R35
Over limit (for cards in operation before 1 June 2007 only)  Free Free
Late-payment fee Free Free
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Notes
1 The credit facility service fee covers the costs associated with providing the card facility, up to 55 days’ interest-free credit, routine administration and maintenance of the credit facility, as well as the cost of 
capital associated with providing the credit facility.  2 A currency conversion fee applies to all foreign transactions. 3 This includes banking at self-service terminals and with Nedbank Online Banking, SMS Banking, 
Telephone Banking: Self-service, Telephone Banking: Nedbank-assisted and Cellphone Banking. 

If you have any questions, please call us on 0800 555 111 during office hours. The Nedbank Bank Fees Calculator is an easy-to-use online tool that can help you understand and calculate the fees for your specific 
account. You can also compare your current fees with that of other Nedbank products, as well as with fees that other South African banks charge.

Other fees – continued
Incorrectly disputed transaction fee (local)  R165  R165
Incorrectly disputed transaction fee (international)  R200  R200
Tracing fee  R410  R410
Balance enquiry (at Nedbank branch)  R22  R22
Nedbank ATM enquiry  Free  Free 
Saswitch ATM enquiry  R10  R10
Replacement card (lost/stolen)  R150  R150
Counter statement – transaction list   R40  R40
Nedbank ATM transaction list  R11  R11
Balance enquiry at a point-of-sale device   R2  R2
Monthly Online Banking subscription fee                                3  Free  Free 
Fuel transaction  N/A  N/A
Transactional SMS  N/A  N/A
Replacement card R150 R150 
Same-day card replacement (For exciting cards only) N/A N/A
Fees for a declined transaction due to insufficient money
At a Nedbank ATM  Free  Free
At another bank’s ATM  R10 R10
At a point-of-sale device  R8,50 R8,50
NetBank (online banking) transactions
NetBank balance enquiry Free Free
NetBank interaccount transfer Free Free
NetBank third-party payment R8,35  R8,35 
NetBank transaction list – up to five years Free Free
NetBank archive image of a deposit slip Free Free 
NetBank payment notification – SMS R0,50 R0,50
NetBank payment notification – email R0,50 R0,50
NetBank payment notification – fax   R22  R22
LOTTO fees
LOTTO  R2  R2
PowerBall  R2  R2
LOTTOPlus  R2  R2
Other value-added options
Airtime R1,50 R1,50 
Data R1,50 R1,50
Electricity/Water R1,50 R1,50
Other vouchers Free Free
Cellphone banking transactions
Cellphone banking balance enquiry Free Free
Cellphone banking interaccount  transfer Free Free 
Cellphone banking third-party payment R8,35 R8,35
Cellphone banking (SMS) transactions
Cellphone banking (SMS) balance enquiry Free Free 
Cellphone banking (SMS) interaccount transfer Free Free
Cellphone banking (SMS) third-party payment Free Free 
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Nedbank Ltd Reg No 1951/000009/06. 
Licensed financial services and registered credit provider (NCRCP16). We may change any fee, cost or charge at any time after we have given you notice.


